
2024002  R120 000 Tecnifibre Premier Tennis Tournament
BS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA111006 EP

A1

[1] Zeke ROULSTONE

BYE

3

4

TSAJJ8758

TSA111240 GN

Alternate ALTERNATE 3

Madox SWART Walkover

5

6

TSA101451

TSA111344

BOR Rowan  KIECK

Imange PUWE 6-0, 6-0

7

8

TSA101142

TSA111470

EP

EP

Alexander HURTER

[8] lindokuhle COKO 6-1, 6-4

9

10

TSA101586 EP

A5

[3] Matthew KINGWILL

BYE

11

12

TSA111323

TSA111205

EP

EP

Ungakum MAGIGABA

Sibabalwe YEKANI 6-1, 6-1

13

14

TSA101446

TSA102495

EP

WP

Anele FANA

Alexander NERO 2-6, 6-4, 10-6

15

16

TSA112103

TSA111322

EP

EP

Barend SNYMAN

[6] Tyler STANHAM 6-0, 6-0

17

18

TSA111321

TSA101576

EP

WP

[7] Drew STANHAM

William VON HEYNITZ 6-4, 5-7, 6-1

19

20

TSA111293

TSA101144

EP

WP

Zaiden BUYS

Christian  OBERHOFER 6-0, 6-0

21

22

TSA101143

TSA111294

BOR

EP

Babalwe MALOTANA

Ntsika FANA 6-0, 6-1

23

24
TSA101359 GC

A12

BYE

[4] Robbie  SMUTS

25

26

TSA112321

TSAJJ8761

GC [5] John VAN DER WALT

Alternate ALTERNATE Walkover

27

28

TSA112058

TSA111425

EP

Winelands

Stefan VAN MOLENDORFF

William  BISHOP 6-0, 6-0

29

30

TSA112051

TSAJJ8755

EP Tim MUCKA

Alternate ALTERNATE Walkover

31

32
TSA101351 BOR

A16

BYE

[2] Mbali Ndlabhu  MADOLO

[1] Zeke ROULSTONE

Madox SWART

6-1, 6-0

Rowan  KIECK

Alexander HURTER

6-7, 6-1, 6-2

[3] Matthew KINGWILL

Ungakum MAGIGABA

6-2, 6-0

Alexander NERO

[6] Tyler STANHAM

6-0, 6-2

[7] Drew STANHAM

Christian  OBERHOFER

6-2, 6-0

Babalwe MALOTANA

[4] Robbie  SMUTS

7-5, 6-1

[5] John VAN DER WALT

William  BISHOP

6-3, 6-2

Tim MUCKA

[2] Mbali Ndlabhu  MADOLO

6-0, 6-0

[1] Zeke ROULSTONE

Alexander HURTER

6-7, 6-2, 6-0

[3] Matthew KINGWILL

[6] Tyler STANHAM

6-4, 6-1

Christian  OBERHOFER (Ret.)

[4] Robbie  SMUTS

6-1, 2-0 (Ret.)

[5] John VAN DER WALT

[2] Mbali Ndlabhu  MADOLO

6-3, 6-3

[1] Zeke ROULSTONE

[3] Matthew KINGWILL

6-4, 6-2

[4] Robbie  SMUTS

[5] John VAN DER WALT

6-3, 6-4

[1] Zeke ROULSTONE

[5] John VAN DER WALT

6-3, 5-7, 6-2

[1] Zeke ROULSTONE

[3] Matthew KINGWILL

[4] Robbie  SMUTS 0-6, 6-4, 10-8

3/4 Playoff

[4] Robbie  SMUTS



Alexander HURTER

[6] Tyler STANHAM 6-2, 7-6(7)

Christian  OBERHOFER

[2] Mbali Ndlabhu  MADOLO Walkover

Alexander HURTER

[2] Mbali Ndlabhu  MADOLO

6-3, 6-3

5/6 Playoff

[2] Mbali Ndlabhu  MADOLO

[6] Tyler STANHAM

Christian  OBERHOFER Walkover

7/8 Playoff

[6] Tyler STANHAM

Madox SWART

Rowan  KIECK 6-2, 6-0

Ungakum MAGIGABA

Alexander NERO 6-1, 6-1

[7] Drew STANHAM

Babalwe MALOTANA 6-2, 6-2

William  BISHOP

Tim MUCKA 6-3, 6-2

Rowan  KIECK

Ungakum MAGIGABA

6-0, 6-2

[7] Drew STANHAM

William  BISHOP

7-5, 7-5

Rowan  KIECK

[7] Drew STANHAM

3-6, 6-3, 10-8

9/10 Playoff

Rowan  KIECK

Ungakum MAGIGABA

William  BISHOP 6-2, 3-6, 10-7

11/12 Playoff

Ungakum MAGIGABA

Madox SWART

Alexander NERO 6-1, 6-0

Babalwe MALOTANA

Tim MUCKA 7-6(9), 6-3

Madox SWART

Tim MUCKA

6-3, 6-2

13/14 Playoff

Madox SWART

Alexander NERO

Babalwe MALOTANA 6-4, 6-0

15/16 Playoff

Babalwe MALOTANA



I1

BYE

BYE

Imange PUWE

[8] lindokuhle COKO 6-4, 6-4

I3

BYE

Sibabalwe YEKANI

Anele FANA

Barend SNYMAN 7-6, 6-1

William VON HEYNITZ 

Zaiden BUYS 6-1, 6-4

I6

Ntsika FANA

BYE

I7

BYE

Stefan VAN MOLENDORFF

I8

BYE

BYE

I9

BYE

[8] lindokuhle COKO

Sibabalwe YEKANI

Anele FANA

Walkover

William VON HEYNITZ 

Ntsika FANA

Walkover

I12

Stefan VAN MOLENDORFF

BYE

[8] lindokuhle COKO

Sibabalwe YEKANI

6-1, 6-1

William VON HEYNITZ 

Stefan VAN MOLENDORFF

6-2, 6-0

[8] lindokuhle COKO

William VON HEYNITZ 

6-3, 6-1

17/18 Playoff

[8] lindokuhle COKO

Sibabalwe YEKANI

Stefan VAN MOLENDORFF 6-2, 6-3

19/20 Playoff

Sibabalwe YEKANI

K1

BYE

BYE

K2

BYE

BYE

K3

BYE

BYE

21/22 Playoff

 

L1

BYE

BYE

23/24 Playoff

 

M1

BYE

Imange PUWE

M2

BYE

Barend SNYMAN

M3

Zaiden BUYS

BYE

M4

BYE

BYE

Imange PUWE

Barend SNYMAN

7-5, 6-1

M6

Zaiden BUYS

BYE

Imange PUWE

Zaiden BUYS

6-1, 1-6, 15-13

25/26 Playoff

Imange PUWE

N1

Barend SNYMAN

BYE

27/28 Playoff

Barend SNYMAN



O1

BYE

BYE

O2

BYE

BYE

O3

BYE

BYE

29/30 Playoff

 

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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